
Basketball 2024 
 

If you see any mistakes or have any questions please let me know. 

 

School Contacts: 

School  Contact Dismiss  School  Contact Dismiss 

150 Mile Craig Munroe 2:05 pm  Marie Sharpe Kelly Glen 

 

3:00 pm 

Nesika Holly Zurak  2:55 pm  Chilcotin Road Gregg Gaylord 2:30 pm 

Mountview Kevin 

McLennan 

2:10 pm  Cataline Dwayne Benvin 2:55 pm 

Big Lake Sari Small 2:00 pm  Horsefly Calvin Williams 2:20 pm 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Basketball SCHEDULE 2024 

BOYS “6” LEAGUE 
 

- Games start as soon as teams arrive at the school and should be finished around 

4:30 pm at the latest. 

 

Teams 
Nesika Cataline 

150 Mile  Mountview 

                       Chilcotin Road  Horsefly 

  

  

 

 

Date Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday January 30 Chilcotin Road  150 Mile 

 Cataline  Nesika 

 Mountview               Horsefly 

   

Tuesday February 6 150 Mile  Cataline  

 Chilcotin Road Mountview 

 Nesika                Horsefly 

   

Tuesday February 13 Chilcotin Road Cataline 

 150 Mile Horsefly 

 Nesika  Mountview 

   

Tuesday February 20 Cataline  Horsefly 

 150 Mile Mountview 

 Chilcotin Road Nesika 

   

Tuesday February 27 Chilcotin Road Horsefly 

 150 Mile Nesika 

 Mountview Cataline 

   

 

 

 

 



BOYS “5” LEAGUE 
 

- Games start as soon as teams arrive at the school and should be finished at 4:30 

pm at the latest. 

- Due to 7 teams there will be a BYE 

 

 

Teams 
Chilcotin Road  Cataline  

150 Mile                           Nesika 

Mountview Big Lake (2 at 150 Mile)+1 

                     Marie Sharpe     

  

 

 

Date Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday January 29 Chilcotin Road Big Lake 

 Marie Sharpe Nesika 

 Mountview              Cataline 

 150 Mile BYE 

   

 Monday February 5 150 Mile Big Lake 

 Chilcotin Road  Mountview 

 Cataline Marie Sharpe 

 Nesika BYE 

                             

Monday February 12 Chilcotin Road Nesika 

 Cataline  150 Mile 

 Marie Sharpe Mountview  

 Big Lake BYE 

   

Monday February 19 Family Day  

 No Games  

   

   

   

   

Monday February 26 Chilcotin Road Marie Sharpe 

 Nesika Cataline 

 150 Mile Big Lake 

 Mountview BYE 

 

 



 

GIRLS “6” LEAGUE 
 

- Games start as soon as teams arrive at the school and should be finished around 

4:30 pm at the latest. 

- One team will have a “BYE” each week because there is an odd number of teams. 

 

 

Teams 
Nesika Cataline  

Mountview Chilcotin Road 

150 Mile  

 

 

Date Home Team Visiting Team 

   

Thursday February 1 Chilcotin Road  Cataline 

 150 Mile Mountview 

 Nesika BYE 

   

Thursday February 8 Cataline Nesika 

 Chilcotin Road Mountvivew 

 150 Mile BYE 

   

Thursday February 15 Nesika 150 Mile 

 Cataline Mountview 

 Chilcotin Road  BYE 

   

Thursday February 22 Chilcotin Road 150 Mile 

 Mountview Nesika 

 Cataline BYE 

   

Thursday February 29 150 Mile Cataline 

 Chilcotin Road Nesika 

 Mountview Bye 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GIRLS “5” LEAGUE 
 

- Games start as soon as teams arrive at the school and should be finished around 

4:30 pm at the latest. 

-  One team will have a “bye” each week because there is an odd number of teams. 

 

-  

Teams 
Cataline Marie Sharpe 

Chilcotin Road Nesika 

150 Mile Mountview 

  

 

 

Date Home Team Visiting Team 

Wednesday January 31 Chilcotin Road 150 Mile 

 Mountview Marie Sharpe 

 Cataline Nesika 

   

Wednesday February 7 Chilcotin Road Mountview 

 150 Mile Cataline 

 Nesika Marie Sharpe 

   

Wednesday February 14 Chilcotin Road Cataline 

 Mountview Nesika 

 Marie Sharpe 150 Mile 

   

Wednesday February 21 Chilcotin Road Nesika 

 Cataline Marie Sharpe 

 150 Mile Mountview 

   

Wednesday February 28 Chilcotin Road Marie Sharpe 

 Nesika 150 Mile 

 Mountview Cataline 

   

 


